
259731

250237

202114

153530

107883

249903

260264

133063

128631

103905

237962

246295

286755

106474

194227

174627

160466

143450

274559

292418

235118

138445

169271

192627

100402

291130

210542

187558

157371

187947

294880

160596

100478

289035

105305

145025

120547

（ ）ラケットパルTC

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）ACE TC

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）トップラン

（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）ぐらんPa

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）Runup

（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）OTTO TA

（ ）MSサウサリート

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）ALLROUND

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）ACイグナイト

（ ）ACE TC

（ ）トップラン

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）ラケットパルTC

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）ITC

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）PanaChildren

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）トップラン

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）三田ライトニングTC

（ ）MSP神戸和田岬

（ ）朝日SC

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

佐 藤  怜

b y e

中 澤  朋 花

山 岡  凛 音

魚 本  莉 紅 太

b y e

b y e

谷 澤  勇 作

松 原  陽 葵

b y e

b y e

松 浦  瑠 奈

大 門  拓 真

b y e

b y e

鈴 木  稔 瑠

松 本  一 真

b y e

田 中  美 羽

星  き ら り

朝 倉  桃

b y e

b y e

杉  舟 一 郎

中 村  瑠 壱

b y e

b y e

岡 本  宗 大

村 田  陽 向

安 福  龍 之 助

b y e

永 田  紫 陵

請 川  楓

b y e

大 原  輝 梨

加 藤  蕉

磯 部  剛 汰

b y e

b y e

栄  信 太 朗

竹 森  晴 希

b y e

b y e

樋 上  悠

駒 田  幸 希

b y e

b y e

豊 饒  海 偉

南  壱 樹

b y e

b y e

上 長  零

戸 塚  あ か り

b y e

b y e

松 本  大 輝

川 口  裕 世

b y e

b y e

福 本  結 梨

長 谷 川  達 郎

小 紫  直 輝

b y e

玉 木  翔 大
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60

60

61
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60
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133996

204697

111029

110767

206966

281054

131670

196719

238306

167906

203935

104195

295025

101469

226024

287136

114652

116352

121175

100043

152254

246906

127192

121848

141885

122054

275094

161066

145887

190070

186242

233699

222069

151801

142193

133034

274515

249774

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）トップラン

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）MSP神戸和田岬

（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）しあわせのむらTS

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）三田ライトニングTC

（ ） ROSSO　TT

（ ）OTTO TA

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）ラケットパルTC

（ ）トップラン

（ ）ITC

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）PanaChildren

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）OTTO TA

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚

（ ）TRTA

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）MSサウサリート

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）香枦園TC

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）トップラン

（ ）ALLROUND

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）teamXS

佐 藤  謙 信

b y e

新 澤  柚 奈

牧 野  蒼 大

山 本  歩 岳

b y e

b y e

チャステイン マディス柊

池 永  琉 花

b y e

b y e

中 田  慶 志

森 下  陽 也

b y e

b y e

坪 田  菜 々

図 子  大 和

b y e

三 反 田  朱 里

伊 内  晃 太

廣 田  結 月

b y e

b y e

今 田  祥 太 郎

中 川  真 衣

b y e

b y e

松 橋  茜

犬 田  敦 寛

小 峯  優 輝

b y e

設 楽  タ リ ス 旬

横 山  晴 陽

b y e

中 村  幸 志 郎

河 野  結 華

松 坂  淳 矢

b y e

b y e

蒲 池  佳 太

畑 野  壮 志

b y e

b y e

野 澤  岳

伊 藤  菜 々 美

樋 口  遼

b y e

小 川  知 希

土 屋  俊 基

b y e

b y e

安 永  英 幸

髙 橋  涼 香

b y e

b y e

土 岩  優 羽

中 谷  珊 梧

b y e

b y e

松 本  知 也

渋 谷  海 詞

福 留  凛 咲

b y e

谷 口  渚
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